
2022 Highland Park Track and Field 
 
Practice is Monday-Friday from 3:30-5:30. 
If you drive yourself to a meet, arrive at least one hour prior to the start time. 
 

Day/Date Opponent(s) Site Time Bus 
Time 

Thurs, Feb 24 Info Meeting Google Meet 7:00pm –  

Mon, Mar 14 First Day of Practice HPHS 3:30pm –  

Sat, Mar 26 Gopher Classic Indoor Time Trial (V) U of M Field House 9:00am - 12:00pm 7:30am 

Sat, Apr 2 Griak Indoor Classic (V) U of M Field House 10:00am - 2:00pm 8:30am 

Tues, Apr 5 East Ridge JV Invite (JV) - CANCELED East Ridge 3:30pm 1:50pm 

Wed, Apr 13 St. Paul Quad (V/JV) - CANCELED 
(Central, Highland Park, Johnson, Washington Tech) 

Central  4:00pm 2:30pm 

Wed, Apr 20 
Thur, Apr 21 

HOME MEET: St. Paul Tri (V/JV) 
(Harding, Highland Park, Washington Tech) 

Highland Park 4:00pm –  

Sat, Apr 23 Lakeville Mega Meet (V) 
meet info 

Lakeville North High 
School 

10:00am - 4:00pm 8:10am 

Wed, Apr 27 
 

HOME MEET (V/JV) 
(Como, East Ridge, Harding) 

Highland Park 4:00pm –  

Fri, Apr 29 Hamline Elite Meet  (qualifiers only - meet info) 
Friday Night Lights (varsity distance only) 

Hamline University 
Rosemount 

5:00-9:00pm 
7:00pm 

No bus 
No bus 

Thurs, May 5 Conference True Team (V) Central 4:00pm 2:30pm 

Tues, May 10 Section 6AAA True Team (V) 
(Edina, Minneapolis Southwest, Minneapolis Washburn, 
Mounds View, North St. Paul, Roseville, St. Louis Park, 
St. Paul Central) 

Mounds View 3:30pm 1:45pm 

Thurs, May 
12 

Tom Moore Invite (JV) Woodbury 3:45pm 2:00pm 

Sat, May 14 Simley Invite (V) 
(Amery, Apple Valley, Bloomington Jefferson, Math & 
Science Academy, Park, Simley, St. Croix Prep, 
Washington Tech) 

Simley 9:00am field  
10:00am running  

7:30am 

Fri, May 20 St. Paul JV Conference Championship (JV) Harding 4:00pm 2:15pm 

Tue, May 24 Conference Prelims (V) 
(Central, Como Park, Harding, Highland Park, 
Humboldt/OWL, Johnson, Washington Tech) 

Harding 4:00pm 2:15pm 

Thu, May 26 Conference Finals (V) Harding 4:00pm 2:15pm 

Wed, June 1 
 

Section 3AA Prelims (V) 
(Blake, Bloomington Kennedy, Holy Angels, 
Humboldt/OWL, Minneapolis Roosevelt, Richfield, 
Simley, South St. Paul, SPA,, St. Thomas Academy, Two 
Rivers, Visitation) 

Two Rivers High 
School 

TBD TBD 

Fri, June 3 Section 3AA Finals (V) Two Rivers TBD TBD 

Mon, June 6 Last Chance Meet & Awards Ceremony Highland Park 3:30pm –  

Fri-Sat,  
June 10-11 

MSHSL State Prelims & Finals St. Michael- 
Albertville 

9:00am TBD 

 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/University+of+Minnesota+Field+House/@44.9768115,-93.2310151,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x7918c345de82d70b!8m2!3d44.9768115!4d-93.2310151
https://www.google.com/maps/place/University+of+Minnesota+Field+House/@44.9768115,-93.2310151,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x7918c345de82d70b!8m2!3d44.9768115!4d-93.2310151
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1HOIeWUbt3JtQqZwbUTsWxy3UEUUcwi_hy0xLvREQRMo/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Z7r18FjFFBZ9KhNXclY6XIJoOCm5v0jw/view?usp=sharing

